

Account Name	Mr. Aakarsh Singh
Address	C/O: Amber Singh, gram- kulli kheda, pos, t - arjunganj, thana- ansal api, Lucknow Cantonment, 226002
Date	30 Jul 2024
Account Number	42498940171
Account Description	Savings
Branch	ARJUNGANJ
Drawing Power	0.00
Interest Rate(%p.a.)	2.7000
CIF No.	91356449908
IFS Code	SBIN0012732
MICR Code	226002072
Nomination Registered	Yes
Balance as on	03 Jan 2024 INR 4607.00
Search for	03 May 2024 to 03 Jan 2024

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
03 Jan 2024	- SBIPG 400360159210TPTUPOTHDCARD Lucknow		400.00	-	4607.00
03 Jan 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/436985206875/AMBER S/SBIN/9454412025/Payme		-	400.00	5007.00
21 Jan 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/402138475040/Jio Prep/PYTM/paytm-jiom/Payme		149.00	-	4858.00
21 Jan 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/402130064018/Airtel P/INDB/airtelpaym/UPITr		148.00	-	4710.00
28 Jan 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/402875296875/Smart Go/JIOP/2306667589/TANV1		237.00	-	4473.00

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
31 Jan 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/403133642891/SHARMISH/BKID/sharmishth/Payme		1.00	-	4472.00
31 Jan 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/403123843157/SHARMISH/BKID/sharmishth/Payme		499.00	-	3973.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4697209044300 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0352452368339*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	80615.00	84588.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/403472718408/OMISHA/IOBA/8840785312/Payme		6000.00	-	78588.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/403415119473/DAULATRAM/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Pay		34.00	-	78554.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/440042992816/SURAJPA/BKID/9984998801/Payme		1000.00	-	77554.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/440051495924/IndianCI/ICIC/bsestarmfr/Payvi		2000.00	-	75554.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 35465570711 INVESTMENT INTERMEDIAR - INB E mandate - 376da924f8224d7895ebe9fd5IGA		59.00	-	75495.00
03 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/403470856381/TATVARTH/utib/trayahealth/Payvi		1692.60	-	73802.40
05 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/403691994290/Ram Yash/SBIN/ramyash968/Paym		1561.00	-	72241.40
07 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/440407793566/AMIT KUMAR/BARB/8382877641/Pay		250.00	-	71991.40
07 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/403879426653/ZOMATOM/HDFC/zomato.pay/UPIIn		539.00	-	71452.40
08 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/440541283658/AMIT KUMAR/BARB/8382877641/Pay		500.00	-	70952.40
08 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/403942236190/AMAZONS/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme		576.00	-	70376.40

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
09 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/404069938739/WWW MYNT/HDFC/mynt2.pa/Upi T		2362.00	-	68014.40
10 Feb 2024	CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE CHARGE	38976288	35.40	-	67979.00
10 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/404161205378/RAZI AHMAD/ANDB/9984141230/Pay		1000.00	-	66979.00
10 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/404125149793/MADURAG/HDFC/maduragarm/Payme		9497.00	-	57482.00
10 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/404111432146/ARVIND L/HDFC/ARVINDLIFE/Payme		10999.00	-	46483.00
10 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/440797471092/AMIT KUMAR/BARB/8382877641/Pay		1800.00	-	44683.00
10 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/404151056069/M U EATI/PYTM/paytm-7170/Payme		566.00	-	44117.00
11 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/404221892118/Aggregat/ICIC/idfc.cca@i/Payme		500.00	-	43617.00
11 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/440826446496/JIOIN AP/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme		151.00	-	43466.00
11 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/404255233899/ICICI Me/ICIC/fsv.470000/Payme		3000.00	-	40466.00
11 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/440848283023/AMBERS/SBIN/9454412025/Payme		10000.00	-	30466.00
12 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/404349758472/SHREE BA/CNRB/3052212396/na		1300.00	-	29166.00
12 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/404331613279/M S SETH/INDB/bajajpay.6/Payme		14000.00	-	15166.00
13 Feb 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/404425063301/SHARMISH/B KID/sharmishth/UPI		-	8000.00	23166.00

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
13 Feb 2024	- ATM CASH 57008 KATI TIRAHA, CIVIL LINGONDA		8000.00	-	15166.00
16 Feb 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097 - UPI/CR/404736297985/SHARMISH/B KID/sharmishth/weddi		-	1000.00	16166.00
16 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/404704342296/MADURAG/HDFC/maduragarm/Payme		2599.00	-	13567.00
16 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/441390527615/Bharti A/UTIB/AIRTELPRED/Payme		242.00	-	13325.00
18 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/441594627646/ABUL HASAN/BARB/9696516944/Pay		140.00	-	13185.00
20 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/405135324904/ZOMATO L/ICIC/zomato4.pa/UPIIn		329.16	-	12855.84
21 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/405226667860/Amazon I/YESB/amazon@yap/You a		2796.00	-	10059.84
21 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/405291581198/Infinity/UTIB/g pay-11229/Payme		1500.00	-	8559.84
22 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/441987948240/HAJRAT /SBIN/hajrat673@/Payme		800.00	-	7759.84
23 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/405413725857/ITC Limi/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme		3000.00	-	4759.84
23 Feb 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097 - UPI/CR/405469777037/SHREY KU/KKBK/9005568568/UPI		-	2000.00	6759.84
25 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/405668480899/Mr Ikra /IDIB/ikrawarsi3/Payme		1000.00	-	5759.84
26 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/442371604115/DAULAT RAM/IPOS/Q245051086/Pay		28.00	-	5731.84
29 Feb 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/442621072046/EKART/YESB/EKART@ybl/Payment		3557.00	-	2174.84

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
01 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/406133544658/ZOMATO L/ICIC/zomato4.pa/UPIIn		109.18	-	2065.66
01 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/406137767943/RAZI AHMAD/ANDB/9984141230/Pay		500.00	-	1565.66
01 Mar 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4697199044308 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI062240906 7790*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	104331.00	105896.66
02 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/406297344848/RAZI AHMAD/ANDB/9984141230/Pay		9000.00	-	96896.66
02 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/406225440772/RELIANCE/HDFC/relianceji/Payme		209.00	-	96687.66
03 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/406344193189/Airtel P/ICIC/airtel66.p/UPIIn		65.00	-	96622.66
03 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/406389700519/Smart Go/JIOP/2306667603/TANV1		867.35	-	95755.31
03 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/406357588564/Zomato M/HDFC/zomato1pay/Zomat		205.00	-	95550.31
03 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/406371229079/TATVARTH/utib/trayahealth/Payvi		1553.10	-	93997.21
04 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/443075278964/AMBERS/SBIN/9454412025/Payme		10000.00	-	83997.21
05 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/406559699017/AJAY KUM/PUNB/ay1161036-/Payme		644.00	-	83353.21
08 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/406865250939/NETFLIX /HDFC/netflixupi/Month		149.00	-	83204.21
08 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/443409966216/Myntra D/UTIB/MYNTRA@axl/Payme		1888.00	-	81316.21
08 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/406888162765/Smart Go/JIOP/2305852985/TANV1		762.10	-	80554.11

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
08 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/406869129539/AMAZON S/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme		868.00	-	79686.11
08 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/443433132491/Bharti A/UTIB/AIRTELPRED/Payme		66.00	-	79620.11
09 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 42698866799 Mr. AMBER SINGH -		19513.00	-	60107.11
09 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/443534785632/HAJRAT /SBIN/hajrat673@/Payme		1000.00	-	59107.11
11 Mar 2024	- ACHDr YESB00709000028661 Indian Clearin		2000.00	-	57107.11
11 Mar 2024	- ATM CASH 54031 SBI GONDA GONDA		9000.00	-	48107.11
11 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/407167205588/TIWARI F/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme		2500.00	-	45607.11
11 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/407116924591/Best Fri/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme		320.00	-	45287.11
11 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/407142356796/SMART MO/HDFC/SMARTMOBIL/Payme		80.00	-	45207.11
13 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/407317952298/ABHIJEET/PY TM/paytmqr1ru/Payme		70.00	-	45137.11
13 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/443918331428/Euronet /utib/euronetgpa/UPI		720.90	-	44416.21
14 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/407465574293/ZOMATO/HDF C/payzomato@/Payment		180.13	-	44236.08
14 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/407419275920/AMAZON S/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme		575.00	-	43661.08
15 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/444181614078/Nextbill/ICIC/g roww.razo/Payvi		5000.00	-	38661.08

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
17 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/444344799715/Bharti A/UTIB/AIRTELPRED/Payme		150.00	-	38511.08
18 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/407898229456/TUMBLEDR/Y ESB/paytm-8061/Payme		220.00	-	38291.08
21 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/408153095287/ZOMATO L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI		325.18	-	37965.90
22 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/444861512990/HAJRAT /SBIN/hajrat673@/Payme		400.00	-	37565.90
23 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/408392700843/Mohammad/Y ESB/BHARATPE09/Pay T		139.00	-	37426.90
23 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/408379337525/K107 KFC/YESB/paytm-7927/Payme		941.91	-	36484.99
23 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/444915256757/LIFE STY/YESB/LANDMARKLI/Payme		4412.00	-	32072.99
23 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/444958832222/ANUP SIN/YESB/Q636594778/Payme		240.00	-	31832.99
24 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/408469151100/Amazon I/YESB/amazon@yap/You a		1098.00	-	30734.99
25 Mar 2024	CREDIT INTEREST		-	174.00	30908.99
26 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/408696217680/Mahalaxm/YE SB/paytmqr281/Payme		2000.00	-	28908.99
29 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/445522725923/JIOIN AP/UTIB/JIOINAPPDI/Payme		669.00	-	28239.99
30 Mar 2024	- ACHCr INDB00037000007953 POWER FINANCE		-	24.00	28263.99
30 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/445629790941/Indian O/YESB/Q793357765/Payme		2000.00	-	26263.99

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
30 Mar 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4697229044307 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0912474901554*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	7629.00	33892.99
30 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/445665341519/groww/UTIB/groww.rzp@/PayviaRa		5000.00	-	28892.99
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/409177874659/ZOMATOL/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI		300.68	-	28592.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/409140483502/TUMBLEDR/YESB/paytm-8061/UPI		220.00	-	28372.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4697226044300 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0922479495763*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	37258.00	65630.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/445754659290/DASHRATH/YESB/Q766737555/Payme		90.00	-	65540.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/445790191955/Flipkart/YESB/paytm-5650/UPI		6049.00	-	59491.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/409130067122/SHREYKU/SBIN/vermasays@/na		2000.00	-	57491.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/409135664394/IndianCI/ICIC/bsestarmfr/Payvi		5000.00	-	52491.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/409132396298/groww/UTIB/groww.rzp@/PayviaRa		5500.00	-	46991.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4698166044309 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0922480118323*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	125000.00	171991.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4698164044301 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0922480118434*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	55000.00	226991.31
31 Mar 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4698165044300 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0922480118322*GONDA TREASURY*O		-	20000.00	246991.31
01 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/445891117641/Nextbill/HDFC/groww.razo/Payvi		10000.00	-	236991.31

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
01 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/409289822189/Nextbill/HDFC/groww.razo/Payvi		21000.00	-	215991.31
01 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/409214567504/Nextbill/HDFC/groww.razo/Payvi		10000.00	-	205991.31
01 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/445879372813/TATVARTH/utib/trayahealth/Payvi		1370.00	-	204621.31
02 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/445919475341/Nextbill/HDFC/groww.razo/Payvi		10000.00	-	194621.31
02 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/445966381879/Nextbill/HDFC/groww.razo/Payvi		15000.00	-	179621.31
02 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/409332878517/RAZI AHMAD/ANDB/9984141230/Pay		9000.00	-	170621.31
02 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/409306454469/Amazon P/UTIB/amazonpayg/You a		742.00	-	169879.31
03 Apr 2024	- ATM CASH 24907 KATI TIRAHA, CIVIL LINGONDA		2000.00	-	167879.31
03 Apr 2024	- ATM CASH 25125 KATI TIRAHA, CIVIL LINGONDA		2000.00	-	165879.31
04 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/409550225239/groww/UTIB/groww.rzp@/PayviaRa		11000.00	-	154879.31
04 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/446103333224/Nextbill/HDFC/groww.razo/Payvi		10000.00	-	144879.31
04 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/446155163014/ZOMATO L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI		290.33	-	144588.98
05 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/409664271567/Smart Go/JIOP/2306667610/Payme		298.50	-	144290.48
05 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/409649417506/AMAZON S/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme		599.00	-	143691.48

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
06 Apr 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4697210044307 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI0982496178669*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	101934.00	245625.48
07 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/409859790389/NETFLIX/HDFC/netflixupi/Month		149.00	-	245476.48
08 Apr 2024	- ACHDr YESB00709000028661 Indian Clearin		10000.00	-	235476.48
08 Apr 2024	- ATM CASH 33061 KATI TIRAHA, CIVIL LINGONDA		10000.00	-	225476.48
08 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/409956162462/WWW MYNT/HDFC/myntra2.pa/UPI		5631.00	-	219845.48
08 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/409964276202/ZOMATO L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI		192.68	-	219652.80
09 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/446622590272/Flipkart/YESB/paytm-5650/UPI		3324.00	-	216328.80
09 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 42698866799 Mr. AMBER SINGH -		19513.00	-	196815.80
10 Apr 2024	- ACHDr YESB00709000028661 Indian Clearin		2000.00	-	194815.80
11 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/410254297692/Seth Fil/YESB/paytmqr281/Payme		3451.00	-	191364.80
11 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093 - UPI/DR/446876261067/SHIVAM K/YESB/Q519949115/Payme		20.00	-	191344.80
13 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 42698866799 Mr. AMBER SINGH - SBILT13042024163111287964-Loan repayment		90000.00	-	101344.80
13 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/410426430730/OMISHA /IOBA/8840785312/Payme		3000.00	-	98344.80
14 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/410591988211/AMIR ALI/YESB/paytmqrngi/Payme		120.00	-	98224.80

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
16 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/410760626058/HARSHIT /YESB/paytmqrohj/Payme		60.00	-	98164.80
16 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/410721869888/AMAZON S/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme		1352.00	-	96812.80
19 Apr 2024	- ATM CASH 51541 KATI TIRAHA, CIVIL LINGONDA		5000.00	-	91812.80
21 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/411205894540/Ramashra/YE SB/paytmqr1vq/Payme		2000.00	-	89812.80
23 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/448040710777/mynta.p/INDB /mynta.pay/UPI		4116.00	-	85696.80
24 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/411591326273/Amazon I/YESB/amazon@yap/You a		3645.00	-	82051.80
26 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/411773390615/RAM GOPA/YESB/BHARATPE90/Pay t		330.00	-	81721.80
27 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/411831069767/Surendra/PUN B/9721304789/Payme		180.00	-	81541.80
27 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/448415638279/AMBER S/SBIN/9454412025/Payme		7000.00	-	74541.80
27 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/411801366299/KILLER/YESB/ paytm-7163/Payment		3142.00	-	71399.80
27 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/411858597028/Mr Amit /YESB/paytmqr1dg/Payme		1070.00	-	70329.80
28 Apr 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/411980386763/Amazon I/YESB/amazon@yap/You a		878.00	-	69451.80
01 May 2024	TRANSFER FROM 3199413044306 - NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI123244495 4845*GONDA TREASURY*S		-	101934.00	171385.80
01 May 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/448889814864/ANIND U/SBIN/9170189740/Payme		1750.00	-	169635.80

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
01 May 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/448814289255/ANIND U/SBIN/9170189740/Payme		3720.00	-	165915.80
01 May 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/412214739690/BRIGHT L/HDFC/brightlife/Payme		11049.00	-	154866.80
02 May 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098 - UPI/CR/412324554460/Miss AKA/CBIN/7355089204/Sent		-	250.00	155116.80
03 May 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4697253044307 - NEFT*ICIC00999999*CMS4133954429 *NEXTBILLION TECHNOL		-	179.94	155296.74

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never ask for such information.

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature.